# Delegates Members ( Associate  AdoptA

Club Name Voting) Members Moms
Abilene 3 39 0 0
Alvin 3 14 0 0
Amarillo 3 47

Angelina County 3 25 0 0
Arizona 3 27

Atascosa County 3 32

Austin County 3 45 0 0
Austin Texas 4 142 14 0
Bandera County 3 13

Bastrop County 3 81 0 0
Baytown 3 25

Beaumont 3 31 2

Bee County 3 11 11

Bi-Stone 3 15 0 0
Blanco County 3 26 0 0
Bosque County 3 17

Brazoria County 3 69 0 0
Brazos County 6 244 4 0
Brush Country 3 18 0 0

Burleson County 3 16 4 0



Caldwell County
California Area
Central Texas
Chicago Area
Clear Lake Area
Coastal Bend
Coleman County
Collin County
Comal County
Coppell

Corpus Christi
Dallas County
Deep East Texas
Del Rio

Denton County
Denver, Colorado
DeWitt-Lavaca
Eagle Pass

East Bell County
El Campo Area

El Paso

Ellis County

13

71

16

43

67

18

12

334

171

48

61

150

32

131

20

159

56

51

60

59

38



Fort Bend County

Fort Worth/Tarrant County

Galveston County
Grayson County
Guadalupe County
Harrison County
Hays County

Heart of Texas
Henderson County
Highland Lakes
Hill Country

Hood Area
Hopkins County Area
Houston

Johnson County
Katy/West Houston
Kaufman County
Kendall County
Kerrville Area
Kingwood/Humble
Laredo

Liberty County

4 133
4 143
12 525
3 28
3 40
3 15
3 50

0

3 18
3 32
3 58
3 39
3 19
8 335
0

5 169
3 37
3 44
3 32
6 158
3 62
3 18

19

16



Lone Star

Louisiana

Lubbock Area
Matagorda County
Medina County
Mid-Jefferson County
Midland Texas

Milam County
Minnesota/W Wisconsin
Montgomery County
Nacogdoches County
Navarro County
Northeast Tarrant County
Northwest Harris County
Orange County

Panola County

Parker County
Pasadena Area
Pearland Friendswood
Pikes Peak

Randolph Area

Rio Grande Valley

13

62

40

12

40

38

62

18

150

23

23

204

185

35

54

52

105

23

46

87

150

45



Rockwall County
Round Rock Area
Rusk County

San Angelo

San Antonio
Sandstorm

Shelby County
Stephenville Area
Tri-County

Tyler

Tyler County
Uvalde Area
Victoria County
Waco-McLennan County
Walker County
Washington County
West Bell County
Wichita County Area
Williamson County
Wilson County
Wise County

Wood County

48

77

16

76

208

14

16

86

67

14

12

26

59

15

29

42

44

29

13

10

20



Totals: 349 6646 399



